
ORB1420

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS
shop.monsterjanitorial.com

https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/floor-equipment-parts/powr-flite-parts-1/


TABLE OF CONTENTS

ORB1420 Cover Shot 3

Handle Assembly 5

Motor Assembly 8

Pad Asembly 10

Accessories and Consumables 12

...............................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................

.........................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................

Page 2 of 13



ORB1420 Cover Shot

ORB1420

Page 3 of 13 ORB1420



ORB1420 Cover Shot

Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

ORB1420

Page 4 of 13 ORB1420



Handle Assembly

ORB1420

Page 5 of 13 ORB1420



Handle Assembly

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

1 X8912 Switch Box Cover 1

2 X8914 Thumb Switch Actuator 1

3 X8915 Thumb Switch Actuator Spring 1

4 X8941 Handle Grip 2

5 X8911-K Complete Handle Assembly 1

6 7CY001 Internal Tooth #10 Lock Washer 3

7 X8207 Screw 10-24 x 1/2" 5

8 X8023A Circuit Breaker 17A w/Nuts 1

9 X8013 Cord Hook 1

10 X8989 Cord 50' x 14/3 SJTOOW 50" 1

11 X1080 Spacer 2

12 7DP002 Screw 8-32 x 5/8" 1

13 PD3B Tall Dryer Foot 1

14 X8256 Keps Nut 1

15 X1184 Cam Lever Assembly 1

16 X8028 Cam Washer w/Slot 1

17 X8012A Handle Clamp Assembly 1

18 X8218 Washer 1

19 X8016 Plastic Handle Clamp Knob 1

20 M1369AS Yellow Power Cord 14/3 x 50' SJTW
w/Metal Strain Relief and Flag Terminal

1

21 X8008N Steel Conduit Lock Nut 1/2" 1

22 SR36 Strain Relief Washer 1

23 SR42 Large Metal Strain Relief 1

24 X1040 Insulation Sheet 1

25 X1039 Momentary Switch w/Nuts 25A 1

26 X1084 Lock Washer 1

ORB1420

Page 6 of 13 ORB1420



X8911-K Complete Handle Assembly

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

ORB1420

Page 7 of 13 ORB1420



Motor Assembly

ORB1420

Page 8 of 13 ORB1420



Motor Assembly

Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

102 X1091 Motor Assembly 1

103 X1092 Chassis Assembly 1

104 X1093 Bolt 5/16" x 1" 2

105 X1094 Chassis Handle 1

106 X1095 Chassis 1

107 X1096 Bumper 1

108 X1097 Brace 2

109 X1098 Bushing 2

110 X1398 Wheel 2

111 X1430 Rear Wheel Shaft 1

112 X1432 Washer 8

113 X1435 Cap Nut 4

114 X1103 Washer 6

115 X1104 Spring Washer 6

116 X1105 Yoke Shaft 1

117 X1106 Set Screw 5/16" x 5/16" 4

118 X1107 Chassis Cap 2

119 X1108 Dust Control Coupling 1

120 X1109 Set Screw 1/4" x 1/2" 2

121 X1128 Motor Cover 1

ORB1420

Page 9 of 13 ORB1420



Pad Asembly

ORB1420

Page 10 of 13 ORB1420



Pad Asembly

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

130 X1110 Bolt 3/8" x 1" 4

131 X1111 Washer 4

132 X1112 Nyloc Nut 4

133 X1113 Spacer 1

134 X1114 Pad Driver Assembly 1

135 X1115 Shock Absorber Kit (Set of 4) 1

136 X1116 Bolt 1/4-20 x 1/2" 3

137 X1117 Bearing Retainer 1

138 X1118 Brass Fitting, 1/8" MPT x
1/8" HB

1

139 X1119 Bearing 6008 LU 1

140 X1120 14 x 20 Pad Driver 1

141 X1121 Pin 1

142 X1122 Weight 1

142 X1501 Counterweight 1

143 X1123 Wedge 3/16" x 1" 1

144 X1124 Washer 1

145 X1125 Bolt 5/16" x 1-1/2" 1

146 X1126 Facing Grip 1

ORB1420

Page 11 of 13 ORB1420



Accessories and Consumables

ORB1420

Page 12 of 13 ORB1420



Accessories and Consumables

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

1 X1090 22 Lb. Weight

2 X1129 Dust Control Skirt Kit

3 FM91 Floor Machine Solution Tank

FM91-HW Floor Machine Solution Tank
Mounting Hardware

4 ECO1420 14" x 20" Maroon Eco Prep Pad
(Case of 10)

5 RD1420 14" x 20" Red Spray Buff Pad
(Case of 5)

6 BK1420 14" x 20" Black Strip Pad (Case
of 5)

7 BL1420 14" x 20" Soft Blue Cleaner Pad
(Case of 5)

8 WT1420 14 x 20 White Polish (Case of 5)

9 WS1420 14" x 20" White Sponge Eraser
Pad (Case of 5)

10 SS80ORB 80 Grit Sanding Screen (Case of
10)

11 855909 Retaining Pad 12 x 20

12 GR1420 14" x 20" Green Grout Cleaner
Pad (Case of 2)

Not
Shown

DCORB1420 Orbital Dust Control Kit 1

Not
Shown

549401-PF Orbital Dust Control Backpack 1

ORB1420

Page 13 of 13 ORB1420


	ORB1420

